ARSA Sewer Rate Table

Residential Rate

First - 2,000 gal. S  48.60 Minimum Bill
All Over 2000 1,000 gal. S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.

Commercial Rate

First 2,000 gal. S  48.60 Minimum Bill
All Over 2000 1,000 gal. S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.

Industrial Rate (Berry Global & Augusta Distillery)

First 2,000 gal. $  48.60 Minimum Bil
All Over 2000 1,000 gal. S 12.75 per/1,000 gal.

Bracken Creek Apartments - 40 Units

39 Units x $48.60 Minimum Bills S 1,895.40 Minimum Bill

1 Unit Total gallons usage charge S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.
Mary Ingles/Augusta Housing Authority Apartments - 20 Units

19 Units x $48.60 Minimum Bills S 923.40 Minimum Bill

1 Unit Total gallons usage charge S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.
Brooksville Greens Apartments - 16 Units

15 Units x $48.60 Minimum Bills S 729.00 Minimum Bill

1 Unit Total gallons usage charge S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.
Brooksville Courts Apartments (Combined) - 48 Units

47 Units x $48.60 Minimum Bills S 2,284.20 Minimum Bill

1 Unit Total gallons usage charge S 7.75 per/1,000 gal.

Effective January 1, 2024



